
Sub-State

Rose Bowl

2/18/2020

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Dustin Beaham (12th) L & M 280 221 501

Holden Huffman (12th) Sigourney 211 269 480

Keaten Bieri (9th) L & M 234 244 478

Allen Stauffer (9th) L & M 232 232 464

James McNary (11th) Davis County 196 234 430

Drew Henderson (12th) Durant 229 198 427

Chance Swan (11th) Fairfield 198 222 420

Dalton Cromer (9th) L & M 204 213 417

Brady Meincke (9th) Durant 222 191 413

Levi Staley (10th) L & M 212 200 412

Kayden Johnson (10th) Durant 155 243 398

Beau Small (12th) Davis County 186 209 395

Drake Drish (11th) Fairfield 187 200 387

Devin Haveman (12th) Pella Christian 200 184 384

Drake Rippey (12th) Fairfield 191 192 383

Jeffery Stevens (12th) Davis County 192 178 370

Jacob Scotton (12th) Fairfield 188 177 365

Zach Robertson (10th) L & M 182 181 363

Dalton Hammond (10th) West Burlington-Notre Dame 196 167 363

Ben Johnson (12th) Fairfield 190 171 361

Cameron Hoon (12th) Durant 147 213 360

Cooper Huston (10th) Durant 162 189 351

Will Farley (12th) Davis County 171 175 346

Blake Veenstra (12th) Pella Christian 181 159 340

Anthony Osborn (12th) Fairfield 174 161 335

Ethan Schlapkohl (10th) Durant 162 167 329

Dominic Bensmiller (10th) Sigourney 173 156 329

Austin VanKooten (12th) Pella Christian 192 131 323

Cameren Jackson (11th) Davis County 193 126 319

Austin Morman (10th) Pella Christian 109 205 314

Wyatt McClure (10th) Davis County 133 176 309

Jackson Droz (10th) Sigourney 158 149 307

Maltese Thomas (11th) Sigourney 129 175 304

Cameron VanderWal (12th) Pella Christian 139 161 300

Kenyon Geetings (12th) Pella Christian 158 132 290

Joel Goldman (10th) Sigourney 150 127 277

Dakota Peterson (12th) West Burlington-Notre Dame 134 143 277

Corran Freel (9th) Sigourney 138 135 273

Kaleb Allen (10th) West Burlington-Notre Dame 110 133 243

Spencer Krantz (9th) West Burlington-Notre Dame 123 115 238

Kody Allen (9th) West Burlington-Notre Dame 83 116 199

Caden Murphy (11th) West Burlington-Notre Dame 116 81 197

Sub-State

Rose Bowl

2/18/2020

INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

L & M 2272 191 236

Durant 1949 195 245

Fairfield 1916 178 159

Davis County 1860 213 191

Pella Christian 1661 164 145

Sigourney 1697 141 165

West Burlington-Notre Dame 1320 140 122

Davis County

James McNary (11th) 196 234 430

Beau Small (12th) 186 209 395

Jeffery Stevens (12th) 192 178 370

Will Farley (12th) 171 175 346

Cameren Jackson (11th) 193 126 319

Wyatt McClure (10th) 133 176 309

TOTAL 1860

Durant

Drew Henderson (12th) 229 198 427

Brady Meincke (9th) 222 191 413

Kayden Johnson (10th) 155 243 398

Cameron Hoon (12th) 147 213 360

Cooper Huston (10th) 162 189 351

Ethan Schlapkohl (10th) 162 167 329

TOTAL 1949

Fairfield

Chance Swan (11th) 198 222 420

Drake Drish (11th) 187 200 387

Drake Rippey (12th) 191 192 383

Jacob Scotton (12th) 188 177 365

Ben Johnson (12th) 190 171 361

Anthony Osborn (12th) 174 161 335

TOTAL 1916

L & M

Dustin Beaham (12th) 280 221 501

Keaten Bieri (9th) 234 244 478

Allen Stauffer (9th) 232 232 464

Dalton Cromer (9th) 204 213 417

Levi Staley (10th) 212 200 412

Zach Robertson (10th) 182 181 363

TOTAL 2272

Pella Christian

Devin Haveman (12th) 200 184 384

Blake Veenstra (12th) 181 159 340

Austin VanKooten (12th) 192 131 323

Austin Morman (10th) 109 205 314

Cameron VanderWal (12th) 139 161 300

Kenyon Geetings (12th) 158 132 290

TOTAL 1661

Sigourney

Holden Huffman (12th) 211 269 480



Dominic Bensmiller (10th) 173 156 329

Jackson Droz (10th) 158 149 307

Maltese Thomas (11th) 129 175 304

Joel Goldman (10th) 150 127 277

Corran Freel (9th) 138 135 273

TOTAL 1697

West Burlington-Notre Dame

Dalton Hammond (10th) 196 167 363

Dakota Peterson (12th) 134 143 277

Kaleb Allen (10th) 110 133 243

Spencer Krantz (9th) 123 115 238

Kody Allen (9th) 83 116 199

Caden Murphy (11th) 116 81 197

TOTAL 1320





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

248 234 245 3426

219 188 221 3017

204 165 234 2856

202 138 178 2782

178 155 158 2461

139 162 130 2434

145 126 120 1973


